
W1/2 OF LOT 2 ROLLING ACRES ADD'

ORB 935-1513, WD 994-2567, WD 10

LOPEZ HIPOLITO/GONZALEZ CARMEN NORA (LOPEZ)
182 SW NEWPORT PL
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

29-6S-16-03970-102

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

29616.010 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

06/11/2015 TW 1.24 17,360 0 0 17,360

STANDARD
3

101,170
8,700
17,360

127,230
63,099
64,131

HX HB WR SX 64,131
0

127,230
0

127,230

1018/0840 5/28/2004 WD Q I 69,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DEBORAH SOTO & ANGEL 

HIPOLIO & CARMEN NO

0994/2567 9/05/2003 WD Q V 06 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DEBORAH SOTO

DEBORAH SOTO & ANGE

2026
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2006HX Base Yr

182 SW NEWPORT PL, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,718 113.9000 107.07 183,946 2002 2002 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2006 Heated Area: 1620

BAS 1,620 100 1,620 95,399

FOP 96 35 34 2,002

FOP 184 35 64 3,769

1,900 1,718 101,170

BAS= W9 FOP= N8 W12 S8 E12$ W51 S27 E24 FOP= S8 E23 N8 W23$
E36 N27$.

BAS

9

51

27

24

36

27

FOP 8

12

8

12

FOP8

23

8

23

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 1,200

2 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 500

3 9947 Septic 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

4 9946 Well 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 4,000.00 4,000.00 100 3 100 4,000

8,700

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.24 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 17,360


